FOR FURNISHIN AND DELIVER- 

The amount of security repired will be Two 

ING STEEL ENAMELED STREET SIGNS. 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work will be thirty (30) days after the execu-
tion of the contract. 

The amount of security required will be Two 
Hundred and Seventy-five Dollars ($275). 

Blank forms can be obtained upon application 
therefor, the plans and specifications may be 
seen and other information obtained at said 
office. 	CYRUS C. MILLER, President. 

o26,n8 
gEliee General Instructions to Bidders on 

the last page, last column, of the "City

[...]

AVE. AND 161ST ST., BOROUGH OF THE 
BRONX, CITY OF NEW YORK, TOGETHER 
WITH ALL WORK INCIDENTAL THERETO. 

The time allowed for the completion of the 
work will be three hundred (300) consecutive 
working days. 

The amount of security rep ired will be One 
Hundred and Seventy-five Thousand Dollars 
($175,000). 

Blank forms can be obtained upon application 
therefor, the plans and specifications may be seen 
and other information obtained at said office. 

CYRUS C. MILLER, President 
o22,n8 

tribe General Instructions to Bidden on 
the last page, last column, a the "City

[...]

A SUM OR SUMS OF MONEY. 

For the Boroughs of Manhattan and The 
Bronx, for a period beginning the first Monday 
after the signing and delivery of the contract 
and ending January 1, 1914, at 12 o'clock mid• 
night. 

The amount of security required is Twenty-
five Thousand Dollars ($25,000). 

In addition to this a special deposit of Fifteen 
Thousand Dollars ($15,000) will be required to 
be made to the Comptroller of The City of New 
York on or before the signing, sealing and de-
livery of the contract to remain on deposit with 
the said Comptroller until the completion of the 
contract. 

Each bid or estimate must be accompanied

[...]

PROVED GRANITE BLOCKS AND WITH 
OLD GRANITE BLOCKS SPLIT AND RE-
DRESSED ON A CONCRETE FOUNDATION, 
TOGETHER WITH ALL WORK INCIDENTAL 
THERETO, IN MYRTLE AVE., FROM 
BROOKLYN BOROUGH LINE TO COOPER 
ST., 2D WARD. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the above work will be one hundred and twenty-
five (125) working days. 

The amount of security required will be Sixty 
Thousand ($60,000) Dollars. 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 
follows: 

1,600 cubic yards of excavation. 
12,500 linear feet of new bluestone curb set 

in concrete.